
Team Information Position Name Phone1 Phone2 E-Mail

Bedens Brook Country Club Updated
240 Rolling Hill Road Head Coach Kelli Kallens kellikallens@gmail.com
Skillman, NJ  08558 Club General Manager Craig Campbell (609) 466-2646
(609) 466-2646 Team Representative Jane Ellen Lennon (609) 213-1329 je_lennon@msn.com
4 Lanes / Meters / Home Swims Odds

Ben Franklin Swim Club Updated
Lewisville Road Head Swim Coach Jeff Verga (609) 558-5528 jverga@ltps.org
Lawrenceville, NJ  08648 Swim Coach Debra Cherry (609) 235-7510
(609) 896-0683 Assistant Swim Coach Maeve Humphries (609) 462-6772

Assistant Swim Coach Sara Webber (609) 477-6219
Dive Coach Ryan Morris (609) 578-0160 rster147@gmail.com
Dive Coach Luke Annand (609) 610-1007 flango72@gmail.com

www.benfranklinswimclub.com Swim/Dive Team Rep Michelle Morris (609) 578-0851 mormich44@gmail.com
6 Lanes / Meters / Home Swims Evens

Cherry Valley Country Club Updated
133 Country Club Drive Head Swim Coach Claire Scarpa (609) 273-1836 cvccswim@gmail.com
Skillman, NJ  08558 Assistant Swim Coach Cassidy Bergeron (908) 872-6423 bergerc4@tcnj.edu
(609) 466-4244 Team Representative Shannon Lingerfield (609) 947-5912 lingerfields@comcast.net

Club Contact Alex Evans (609) 466-4244 alex.evans@clubcorp.com
6 Lanes / Meters / Home Swims Odds

Community Park Bluefish Updated
380 Witherspoon Street Head Swim Coach Michael Uchrin (609) 477-4522 muchrin@princetonnj.gov
Princeton, NJ  08540 Dive Coach Cathy Mallon (908) 797-4571 catmallon@live.com
(609) 921-9480 Team Representative Joe Morrolli (609) 921-9480 jmarrolli@princetonnj.gov

Dive Coach Nicole Ariso (917) 586-3612 nicolearioso@gmail.com
8 Lanes / Yards / Home Swims Evens

Country Pool Swim Club Updated
73 Waln Road Head Swim Coach Todd Robinson (609) 456-1705 (C) njtodd1@yahoo.com
Chesterfield, NJ  08515 Assistant Swim Coach Shotallo Kato (848) 391-8630 (C) shotallo.kato@yahoo.com
(609) 298-9778 Team Representative John Fletcher (609) 723-4799 (H) (609) 617-1789 (C) jl.fletcher@comcast.net
http://www.thecountrypool.com/

4 Lanes / Yards / Home Swims Evens

Cranbury Swim Club (currently closed)
Old Trenton & Ancil Davidson Roads Swim Coach Taylor Owens (609) 610-4071 cranburycatfish@gmail.com
Cranbury, NJ  08512 Swim Coach Addison Hebert (732) 666-7181 swimmingboyabh@comcast.net
(609) 655-9641 Dive Coach Jenna Panconi (609) 235 5192 Jpanconi@gmail.com

Swim Team Rep Jennifer Christiansen (609) 532-2103 jennychr@comcast.net
www.cranburyswimclub.com Swim Team Rep Patty Thomsson (609) 409-7539 (908) 227-5106 p.thomsson@comcast.net
6 Lanes / Meters / Home Swims Odds Dive Team Rep Jennifer Petruso jnvp123@gmail.com

Flemington-Raritan Community Pool Updated
63 Capner Street Head Swim Coach Michael Aversano (908) 782-7066 (908) 246-1609 coachaversano@gmail.com

ccampbell@bedensbrookclub.com

http://www.benfranklinswimclub.com/
http://www.thecountrypool.com/


Team Information Position Name Phone1 Phone2 E-Mail
Flemington, NJ  08822 Assistant Swim Coach Kate Harney (908) 310-4119 kateharney@gmail.com
(908) 782-7313 Dive Coach Matt Lawrence (908) 625-4127 elevenone@aol.com
www.frcpweb.com Team Representative Darren Amato (908) 268-0420 darren@special-ts.com
6 Lanes / Meters / Home Swims Evens

Hamilton Hurricanes Updated
John Witherspoon Middle School Co-Head Swim Coach Hailey Thayer (609) 610-9943 thayerh1@tcnj.edu
217 Walnut Lane Co-Head Swim Coach Matt Tees (609) 468-2910 matttees@gmail.com
Princeton, NJ  08540 Assistant Swim Coach Morgan Kandrac (609) 947-6478 morgankandrac@gmail.com
(609) 433-0047 (Coach Shapiro) Team Representative Jim Devlin (609) 883-1252 (609) 273-6244 swwimdad@verizon.net
www.hamiltonaquatics.com Team Representative Nancy Shapiro (609) 585-1014 (609) 954-9589 nshapiro110@gmail.com
8 Lanes / Yards / Home Swims Odds

HealthQuest Hammerheads Updated
310 Route 31 North Head Swim Coach Jean Miller (908) 581-6065 hqswim@gmail.com
Flemington, NJ  08822 Assistant Swim Coach Connor Iosue (508) 498-7553 iosue.connor@gmail.com
(908) 782-4009, x250 Aquatics Director Jennifer Winitt (908) 782-4009, x250 winitt@healthquest-fitness.com
www.healthquest-fitness.com
4 lanes / Yards / Home Swims Odds

Hopewell Valley Golf Club Updated
114 Pennington-Hopewell Road Head Swim Coach Dori Auslander (609) 658-0776 dauslander27@gmail.com
Hopewell, NJ  08525 Head Swim Coach Tom Livecchi (609) 649-3608 tjlivecchi@gmail.com
(609) 466-3000, x242 Assistant Swim Coach Scott Higgins (908) 938-4186 shiggins-18@peddie.org

Head Dive Coach Hannah Raymond (609) 694-0467 raymonh1@tcnj.edu
hvgc@hvgc.com Team Representative Colleen DePaolo (609) 489-2993 hvgcswim@gmail.com
www.hvgc.com Team Representative Heather D'Alessandro (609) 489-2993 hvgcswim@gmail.com
5 Lanes / Yards / Home Swims Evens / Lane 5 Is Unofficial

Hopewell Tennis & Swim Club Updated
111 Titus Mill Road Head Swim Coach Carlyn Hubert (609) 203-9809 htsc.coaches@gmail.com
Pennington, NJ  08534 Club Manager Tara Peeples (609) 730-1336 taraepeeples@gmail.com
(609) 737-3600 Aquatics Director Kristen Prentice (908) 227-9429 htsc.aquatics@gmail.com
www.hopewelltennis.com
6 Lanes / Meters / Home Swims Odds

Lawrenceville Swimming Assoc Updated
74 Craven Lane Head Swim Coach Emma Zuckerman emmaz@udel.edu

Post Office Box 6175 Assistant Swim Coach Nina Fitzgerald

Lawrenceville, NJ  08648 Assistant Swim Coach Patrick Thornton
(609) 896-9298 Assistant Swim Coach David Madigan

Swim Team Rep Marjule Hartmann (609) 571-8102 lsaswimdive@gmail.com
Assistant Dive Coach Victoria Shay (609) 558-6300 toridive18@gmail.com
Assistant Dive Coach Adam LeCompte (609) 751-8991 dam.lecompte@ltps.info

info@lsaswimclub.org Assistant Dive Coach Maddie Miller (215) 595-7305 mmillerdive@gmail.com
www.lsaswimclub.org Dive Coach / Rep Kirk LeCompte (609) 731-5924 (609) 620-0127 kirk.lecompte@usa.net
6 Lanes / Meters / Home Swims Odds

Lenape Swim Club (currently closed) aquatics@lenapeswimclub.com

http://www.frcpweb.com
http://www.hamiltonaquatics.com
http://www.healthquest-fitness.com/
http://www.hvgc.com/
http://www.hopewelltennis.com
mailto:info@lsaswimclub.org


Team Information Position Name Phone1 Phone2 E-Mail
27 Pine Brae Court Swim Coach Michaela Kornberg c (908) 458-3523 h (908) 904-0933 live2swim15@yahoo.com
Rocky Hill, NJ  08558 Assistant Swim Coach Zack Warner nohwri@gmail.com
(609) 924-6404 Aquatics Director Lori Oxton-Gaynor (609) 240-9431 lorijustinjared@hotmail.com
www.lenapeswimclub.com

6 Lanes / Yards / Home Swims Odds

Nassau Swim Club Updated
2 Lower Springdale Road Co Head Swim Coach Liz Noles (908) 304 3857 enoles97@gmail.com
Princeton, NJ  08540 Co Head Swim Coach Logan Barnes barnesl1@tcnj.edu
(609) 921-9662 Dive Coach Elisa Sautter (609) 462 2399 elisa.sautter@gmail.com

Team Rep Susan Kasziba susankaszi@gmail.com
Team Rep Laura Hoffman dutchpc99@yahoo.com

www.nassauswimclub.org Team Rep Samantha Andrews samanthaandrews23@gmail.com
6 Lanes / Yards / Home Swims ODD

Penn Brook Swim Club
221 North Main Street Head Swim Coach Carly Deeter (215) 595-3712 deet1@umbc.edu
Pennington, NJ  08534 Asst Head Swim Coach Devon Landis (609) 751-7960 dlandis@email.sc.edu
(609) 737-8930 Dive Coach Lauren Lytle (609) 847-9555 lroselytle@verizon.net
www.pennbrookclub.com Team Representative Bob Chandler (609) 306-1895 (609) 737-0019 rccaia@gmail.com
6 Lanes / Meters / Home Swims Evens

Ravine Swim Club Updated
State Police Drive (off of West Upper Ferry Road) Head Swim Coach Maura Faherty (609) 532-6824 maurafaherty@gmail.com
West Trenton, NJ  08628 Assistant Swim Coach Ryan Rizzuto (215) 431-8498 rizzuto@susqu.edu
(609) 771-9868 Assistant Swim Coach Olivia Czelusniak (609) 540-7404 littlekidlids@gmail.com

Dive Coach Kathy Diringer (609) 468-4314 (609) 882-2136 ktdiringer@comcast.net
Dive Team Rep Ellen Kick (609) 947-0728 ekick@hotmail.com
Swim Team Rep Christine Carter (609) 882-3655 cguellnitz@yahoo.com

www.ravineclub.com Swim Team Rep Sheri Beres (609) 240-3468 sheriberes@gmail.com
6 Lanes / Meters / Home Swims Evens Swim Team Rep Kathryn Nicolai (609) 477-8044 ktnicolai@yahoo.com

Trenton Country Club Updated
201 Sullivan Way Head Swim Coach Stefanie Harrison (215) 260-0296 stefanielharrison@gmail.com
West Trenton, NJ  08628 Assistant Swim Coach Peter Wilson peter040892@gmail.com
(609) 883-3800, x117 Team Representative Leigh Curry (215) 431-4430 lcurry@curryconduit.com

6 Lanes / Meters / Home Swims Odds

Twin Rivers Torpedoes Updated
Abbington Drive Head Swim Coach Beth Nagle (609) 731-6309 bethtnagle@yahoo.com
East Windsor, NJ  08520 Team Rep Patrick Shannon shannon221@comcast.net
(609) 443-1748
Quad 1 Pool: (609) 443-1198
6 Lanes / Meters / Home Swims Odds

West Windsor Whalers Updated
WaterWorks Head Swim Coach Katie Welsh (609) 468-9289 kwelsh07@gmail.com
193 Princeton-Hightstown Road (County Route 571) Dive Coach Louise Eltvedt (609) 651-9729 louiseeltvedt@yahoo.com

trtorpedoes@gmail.com

http://www.lenapeswimclub.com/
http://www.nassauswimclub.org/
http://www.pennbrookclub.com/
http://www.ravineclub.com/


Team Information Position Name Phone1 Phone2 E-Mail
West Windsor, NJ  08550 Team Representative Noreen Tenaglia (609) 799-0150 nt4125@aol.com
(609) 799-0150
Cross Streets are Slayback & Bernt Midland Drive

PASDA Board Members President Ellen Mace purplemommy7@gmail.com
Meet Entries besmarttinc@gmail.com

Vice President Ed Fago efago@comcast.net
Secretary Mike Aversano coachaversano@gmail.com
Trustee Jim Devlin H (609) 883-1252 C (609) 273-6244 swwimdad@verizon.net
Trustee (Diving) Kirk LeCompte kirk.lecompte@usa.net
Trustee Leigh Curry lcurry@curryconduit.com

8 Lanes / Meters / Home Swims Odds / Lanes 1 and 8 Unofficial


